
LUGAR:

DATA:

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª

 Vet. Master
1º 1273 BARCIELA BARCIELA, MANUEL CERNADIÑAS 81 90 86 90 84 87 518
2º 2800 BARREIRO DAPONTE, ENRIQUE CERNADIÑAS 81 86 86 87 87 85 512
3º 1085 ALVAREZ SUAREZ, JOSE MANUEL EL CASTRO 81 78 88 85 87 79 498
4º 8005 ROBERT PEREZ, JOSE EL CASTRO 78 87 88 84 88 72 497
5º 1597 VIGARA DIAZ, JULIAN LARACHA 79 76 77 72 79 84 467

 Vet. Sénior
1º 688 BORRAJO CASTANEDO, AGUSTIN EL CASTRO 87 89 87 90 93 97 543
2º 64 ARIAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MANUEL AEROCLUB 90 91 90 91 87 90 539
3º 4178 FERNANDEZ FLORES, JOSE LUIS SAN FROILAN 79 89 88 91 91 86 524
4º 1570 GOLMAR FAILDE, JESUS CERNADIÑAS 71 74 71 78 69 78 441

 Veterano
1º 2026 RIVAS COUSO, MANUEL MARIA AEROCLUB 96 94 93 89 90 91 553
2º 6740 ALONSO DE LA PEÑA, SANTIAGO SANTIAGO 85 87 90 85 93 93 533
3º 1275 BARCIELA CASTRO, MANUEL CERNADIÑAS 89 89 92 83 88 91 532
4º 4483 FERNANDEZ BARCIELA, MARTIN CERNADIÑAS 90 94 89 82 89 88 532
5º 1411 AGUADO TABOADA, MANUEL SOVITO 91 76 83 94 88 92 524
6º 3027 MONTERO ANTELO, JOSE SANTIAGO 88 90 87 82 77 87 511
7º 4487 MARTINEZ PERNAS, JOHN AEROCLUB 78 76 71 80 84 89 478
8º 1813 CONDE MANSO, JUAN JOSE EIROAS 74 78 75 90 76 83 476
9º 3473 AMOEDO BLANCO, JOSE MANUEL SOVITO 72 78 71 81 78 77 457

10º 8512 DEL RIO SOUTO, ANTONIO LARACHA 55 61 52 79 73 70 390

Sénior
1º 5593 PIROSCIA PENADO, DARIO EL CASTRO 89 95 95 95 96 96 566
2º 39 PEREIRA LOPEZ, JAVIER AEROCLUB 91 91 91 96 96 95 560
3º 6254 DOVAL RODRIGUEZ, JUAN EIROAS 95 87 93 91 97 92 555
4º 7443 ALLERES PEREZ, ESTEBAN EIROAS 88 94 95 94 90 90 551
5º 4223 LOPEZ CARMONA, CHRISTIAN CABE 92 93 85 89 90 92 541
6º 2687 CANCELA PEREIRO, MANUEL EL CASTRO 84 89 89 88 100 91 541
7º 7632 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER SOVITO 91 84 89 89 93 91 537
8º 3926 TORRON PUGA, MANUEL LUIS SAN FROILAN 96 85 84 92 87 84 528
9º 7258 PEREIRA LAMA, BEATRIZ EIROAS 90 90 85 85 86 89 525

10º 164 RIVAS IGLESIAS, JULIO SAN FROILAN 80 80 83 92 91 93 519
11º 9548 MIGUELEZ MENDEZ, ALFREDO SAN FROILAN 82 80 89 89 87 90 517
12º 2359 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ARIEL Y. SOVITO 78 71 89 91 88 78 495
13º 2679 SANROMAN RODRIGUEZ, SALVADOR CERNADIÑAS 84 66 61 77 81 78 447

RESULTADOS
DELEGACIÓN PROVINCIAL:  LUGO

AEROCLUB LUGO

COMPETICIÓN: CTO.AUTONOMICO FASE FINAL

MODALIDADE: PISTOLA 9 MM

DE TIRO OLIMPICO 12/09/2021

FEDERACIÓN GALEGA

OBS.PUNTOSPTO. LICEN TIRADOR CLUB / PROV.
SERIES
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EQUIPOS 
PEREIRA LOPEZ, JAVIER
RIVAS COUSO, MANUEL MARIA
ARIAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MANUEL

1º AEROCLUB 1652

1650
PIROSCIA PENADO, DARIO
BORRAJO CASTANEDO, AGUSTIN

3º EIROAS

CANCELA PEREIRO, MANUEL
2º O CASTRO

1582

TORRON PUGA, MANUEL LUIS
FERNANDEZ FLORES, JOSE LUIS

DOVAL RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 
ALLERES PEREZ, ESTEBAN
CONDE MANSO, JUAN JOSE

MIGUELEZ MENDEZ, ALFREDO
4º SAN FROILAN 1569

BARCIELA CASTRO, MANUEL
BARCIELA BARCIELA, MANUEL
BARREIRO DAPONTE, ENRIQUE

5º CERNADIÑAS A

1518

1562

7º CERNADIÑAS B

AMOEDO BLANCO, JOSE MANUEL
6º SOVITO

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
AGUADO TABOADA, MANUEL

1420
FERNANDEZ BARCIELA, MARTIN
SANROMAN RODRIGUEZ, SALVADOR
GOLMAR FAILDE, JESUS


